AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 CONIESCLEIS00e "“GIE °F| i ,

2, AMENDMENTMODIFIGATION NC. 3, EFEETIE ?«17 2014 4, REQUISITIONIFURCHASE REQ. NO, 5. PROJECT NO. (If epplicabie)
4200530430

000050

€. IS3UED BY ‘ CODE |GgFC 7. ADMINISTERED BY (# other than tam 6) conE [gsrc

NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

Procurement Operations Division Frocurement Operations Division

Greenbelt KD 20771 Greenbelt MD 20771

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (0., atres!, county; Stade and ZiF Cods) ﬂlw\. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

SCIENCE SYSTEMS AND APPLICATIONS, INC.
10210 GREENBELT RD STE 600
LANHAM MD 23706-6239

9B, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER KO.
X [NnGl 2HP6.EC

108, DATED (SEE /TEM 15

CCDE 53009 . |'FACILITYGDDE 04/02/2012
71, THIS ITEN ONLY APPLIES TO AWENDWENTS OF TATIO
[CIThe above numbersd solicitation ia amended as st forth in tem 14, The hour and cate spacified for recaipt of Offers . O extended.. [Jlsnot extended.

Offars must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specified In the solicliation or aa smanded , by ona of tha foliewing methods: (a) By completing
Iterms 8 and 15, and ratuming coplsa of tha amendment; (b) By acknowledging recelpt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or {c} By
ssparate letter or telegram which noludes a reference to the sollcitation and amendment numbers.  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 'TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE CESIGNAYED FOR THE RECE®PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by
virtug of ihiz amendmant you dasire o ehlngo an offer airgady submitted , luch m n'uybl made by Wamm or latter, provided sach welagram or latter makes
reference to the sofl=iation and fhis amand calved D the cpen Jour 8 fie
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPRCPRIATION Dmmw Net Increase . 337 903.00
See Schedule
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 4.

e T

CHECKONE ] » WIJSE%HQEGE ORDE&E ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specify auﬂrarilr} THE GHANGES SET FOR'H-I IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

e s N MMM AU M B = ' m e il

B THE ASOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/CRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEGT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such s changas in Gffice,
date, aic.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.108{p). o Sy

C. THIS BUPPLEMEN TAL AGREEMENT |5 ENTERED INTO PURBUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER (Spedily fype of modificalian and suthomy)
X NFS 1852,232-81, CONTRACT FUNDING WNFS 1852.216~74, ESTIMATED COST AND FIXED FEE
E,IMPORTANT;  Contrscior Elmnct. [ required to sign this document and reium copies o tha lasuing oftice.

14, DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section haadings, Including soliciationfcnitrast subect matter where foasibla.)
The purpose of this modification is to 1) increase funding in the amount of $37,903.00 for

continued contract performance and 2) correct an error in clawse B.8, Estimated Cost and
Fix Fee of the contract,

{See Attached Page 2)

Continued
Except a3 provided herein, all tarma and conditions of the document referencad in tem @ A or 104, as haretofare changed, remaina unchanged and In full force and effect, Awm
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SKGNER (Type or prind) 16A. NAME AND TTTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (7ype or print) -

Ayana Br oe 'm(;.dﬂg C"-"il:t?l'

158. CONTRAGTOR/OFFEROR " [15C. DATE SIGNED ‘m‘%sw%ﬂm (SAMQ- g TJ\ ( / 7

{Ekmature of person suthorized to.8ign) e g0
] STANDARD FORM 30 (REV hog3)

Prescribad by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53,243

NEN 7540-01-152-B070
Provious adition unusable



NNGI12HP08C
Modification 000050
Page 2 of 2

A. In accordance with Contract Clause B.9, NFS 1852,232-81, Contract Funding (Jun
1990), the total estimated funding amount has increased as follows:

Obligation
FROM BY TO
Estimated Cost )
Fixed Fee
Total CPFF $67,365,316.64 $ 37,903.00 $67,403,219.64

This allotment will cover contractor performance through April 30, 2015,
B. Accounting and Appropriation Data is to add the following:

Purchase Request No.

4200530430 - $102,123.00

4200525497 - ($64,220.00)

Total Obligation: $37,903.00

C. Clause B.8,1852.216-74, Estimated Cost and Fixed Fee.(DEC 1991), is revised as
follows:

From:

The estimated cost of this contract is exclusive of the fixed fee
The total estimated cost and fixed fee are

To:

The estimated cost of this contract is [to be negotiated by task order] exclusive of the
fixed fee [to be negotiated by task order]. The total estimated cost and fixed fee are [to
be negotiated by task order].

(End of Clause)

D. All other terms and conditions remain the same.

END OF MOD #50



